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BY MAKEAR™ 2023



Gel polish
COLOUR

CODE

ADVANCED
UV PROTECTION

BY MAKEAR™ 2023



BY MAKEAR™ 2023BY MAKEAR™ 2023

Main collection
REGULAR

HIGHLY PIGMENTED, BEST QUALITY GEL POLISH

8ML (0.27fl.oz)

501 502 504 505 506 507 508 510 513 517 519 520 521 522 523 524

525 526 527 530 534 535 536 538 539 540 542 543 544 547 548 549

550 555 556 557 558 561 566 569 570 571 575 577 578 584 585 586

587 588 595 596 597 600 601 606 607 609 610 611 612 613 614 615

701 702 704 705 708 710 712 713 714 716 717 718 719 723 724 726

727 729 730 733 734 738 740



BY MAKEAR™ 2023

Main collection
REGULAR

HIGHLY PIGMENTED, BEST QUALITY GEL POLISH

8ML (0.27fl.oz)

742 790

841

857

905

933

744 815

858

906

934

745 816

859

907

935

746

817

860

908

936

749

818 845

861

909

937

751

819 846

910

938

753

820 847

863

911

825 848

864

912

826

849 865

913

757

829

866

914

758

830

851

927

765

868

928

853 901

929

769

836

902

930

772

837

903

931

787

840

856

904

932



8ML (0.27fl.oz)

Main collection
GLITTER

PREMIUM GLITTER

BEST QUALITY GEL POLISH WITH GLITTER OR FOIL

BEST QUALITY GEL POLISH WITH GLITTER OR FOIL

BY MAKEAR™ 2023BY MAKEAR™ 2023

S38 S39

511

S01

S40

512

S03

S41

559

S06

S42

564

S08

574

S09

721

S11

739

S12

805

786

S13

806

788

S17

821 822 823

835

S24

824

838

S28S20

834

S37



PRINCESS
BEST QUALITY GEL POLISH WITH SMALL GLITTER OR PEARL GLITTER

8ML (0.27fl.oz)

Main collection

NEONS

GLITTER NEONS

BEST QUALITY GEL POLISH WITH NEON COLOUR SATURATION

BEST QUALITY GEL POLISH WITH NEON COLOUR SATURATION AND GLITTER

BY MAKEAR™ 2023

509

780

518

781

N03

533

839

551

S04

552

S18

N20

N06

560

S31

N22

N08

593

S32

N24

N09

599

S33

N25

N10

706

S34

N26

N11

715

S35

N27

N12

720

S36

N28

N13

737

GN01

N29

N14

741

GN02

N30

N15

760

GN03

N02

N16

776

GN04

N17

759

779

GN05

N04

N18

GN06

N05

N19



GALAXY CAT EYE

Special effects collection
CAT EYE

ILLUSION

GEL POLISH WITH METALLIC DUST (MAGNETIC STICK NEEDED)

GEL POLISH WITH METALLIC DUST AND COLOUR FLIP (MAGNETIC STICK NEEDED)

BY MAKEAR™ 2023BY MAKEAR™ 2023

8ML (0.27fl.oz)

GEL POLISH WITH COLOUR FLIP FLOP EFFECT

CG01

C21

CG02

M20

C22

CG03

M21

C23

CG04

M22

C24

CG05

M24

C25

CG06

C26



Special effects collection
GLOW IN THE DARK

MOONLIGHT DISCO

STARMANI

HIGHLY PIGMENTED GEL POLISH WITH GLOWING IN DARK EFFECT

BEST QUALITY GEL POLISH WITH GLITTER AND SPECIAL SHINING EFFECT

BEST QUALITY GEL POLISH WITH GLITTER AND FANCY SHINING EFFECT

BY MAKEAR™ 2023

8ML (0.27fl.oz)

915

811

916

812

917

813

918

814

919

DG01

920

GD02

921

GD03

922

GD04

923

GD05

924

GD06

925 926

S43 S44 S45 S46 S47 S48





BY MAKEAR™ 2023

Sets
FAST FRENCH SE T TOP OF THE TOPS

SET INCLUDES: 
NUDE RUBBER BASE 04 

501 REGULAR GEL POLISH 
TOP PERFECT GLOSS

SET INCLUDES: 
TOP MILKY
TOP GOLD

TOP BLACK DOT

3 X 8ML (0.27fl.oz)



8ML (0.27fl.oz)

BUILDER BASE | BASE COAT | BB CLEAR | BB PRINCESS
8ML (0.27fl.oz) | 15ML (0.5fl.oz)

COLOUR & GLITTER BASE

BY MAKEAR™ 2023BY MAKEAR™ 2023

Bases
BUILDER BASE

MILKY PINKYCOVER



CRB01 CRB04 CRB07 CRB10CRB02 CRB05 CRB08 CRB11CRB03 CRB06 CRB09 CRB12

JUICY RUBBER BASE

COLOUR RUBBER BASE

SPARKLING RUBBER BASE

NUDE RUBBER BASE

8ML (0.27fl.oz)

CRB13 CRB16CRB14 CRB17CRB15 CRB18

SRB01 SRB04SRB02 SRB05SRB03 SRB06

NRB01 NRB04 NRB07NRB02 NRB05 NRB08NRB03 NRB06

BY MAKEAR™ 2023

Rubber bases



GELTIX

BY MAKEAR™ 2023



Gel products
GELTIX

HIGH QUALITY GEL WITH THIXOTROPIC FEATURE

BY MAKEAR™ 2023

15ML (0.5fl.oz) | 50ML (1.69fl.oz)



Gel products

15ML (0.5fl.oz) | 50ML (1.69fl.oz)

GEL & GO

GG01 GG02 GG03 GG04 GG05 GG06

GG07
TRANSPARENT

GG08 GG09 GG10 GG11 GG12

HIGH QUALITY NAIL GEL EASY TO USE

BY MAKEAR™ 2023BY MAKEAR™ 2023



PERFECT TOP

8ML (0.27fl.oz) | 15ML (0.5fl.oz)

TOP NO WIPE HARD GLASS | TOP NO WIPE VELVET MATTE

TOP NO WIPE SPEC IAL

TOP

TNW
GOLD

TNW
SILVER

TOP DOTS
WHITE

TOP DOTS
BLACK

TOP 
MILKY

TOP 
MOONLIGHT

8ML (0.27fl.oz)

Top coats

TOP NO WIPE | TOP COAT | TOP NO WIPE MATTE 
8ML (0.27fl.oz) | 15ML (0.5fl.oz)

BY MAKEAR™ 2023



BY MAKEAR™ 2023



PRO ART

10g

Nail art collection

BY MAKEAR™ 2023



CLEAR FIBER BASE & CLEAR RUBBER BASE

CLEAR FIBER BASE | CLEAR RUBBER BASE
8ML

Bases

BY MAKEAR™ 2023



EARTH NEPTUNJUPITER SATURNMARS VENUS

SOLAR SYSTEM COLLECTION

AGATE BERYL TURQUOISEAMBER DIAMONDAMETHYST TURMALINRUBY

PREC IOUS STONE COLLECTION

BALTICADRIATIC PACIFICATLANTIC

STORM COLLECTION

GLAM
FEVER

ROSE
FEVER

GOLDEN
FEVER

SILVER
FEVER

RED
FEVER

VIOLET
FEVER

ALUFLAKES COLLECTION

CANDY SNOWMANEVE STARSANTA SWEATER

HOARFROST COLLECTION

Dust & foil effects

BY MAKEAR™ 2023



BY MAKEAR™ 2023



NAILPREP

DEHYDRATOR | ACID PRIMER | NON-ACID PRIMER
15ML

NAIL TOOLS & FORMS

1

2 3

4

5

1| CUTICLE NIPPERS: MCN003, MCN005, MCN007 
 2| CUTICLE SCISSORS: SCI018 SCI022
 3| CUTICLE PUSHER: PSH001, PSH002
4| SALONPRO FORM 150PCS/500PCS

5| MIXTICKER LEFT, RIGHT 20PCS

Accessories

BY MAKEAR™ 2023



BY MAKEAR™ 2023



1| MASTER ART  2| LINER 
3| SHADER  4| FLAT 

5| OVAL 6| ONE STROKE 1 
7| ONE STROKE 3   8| ZHOSTOVO

1

2

3

5

4

6

7

8

ART

ACRYLIC SYSTEM KOLINSKY

ACRYLIC SYSTEM KOLINSKY BRUSHES
ACRYLIC 3 | ACRYLIC 1

BY MAKEAR™ 2023

Brushes



ACRYL POWDER 36g & 11g | MONOMER EASY 250ml & 100 ml | MONOMER PRO 250 ml & 100ml | REVOLUTION LIQUID UV 100ml

BY MAKEAR™ 2023BY MAKEAR™ 2023

Acrylic system
ACRYL SYSTEM



ACRYL POWDER 36g & 11g | MONOMER EASY 250ml & 100 ml | MONOMER PRO 250 ml & 100ml | REVOLUTION LIQUID UV 100ml

HAND CREAM AND PERFUMED OLIVES
PERFUMED HAND CREAM & PERFUMED OLIVES

250ML | 30ML

BY MAKEAR™ 2023

Beauty products



BY MAKEAR TM, OF COURSE

MAKEARTM COLLECTION AND PRODUCTS
ARE AVAILABLE AT OUR DISTRIBUTORS 

AND ON OUR WEBSITE 
WWW.MAKEAR.PL


